
EXHIBIT 5 -- JOHNSON-LAWRENCE STEERING COMMITTEE 
 

Name Affiliation Contact Info 

Becky Montaño USP IC rebeccarmontano@aol.com 

Sylvia Campoy Plaintiff Rep yopmac1@msn.com 

Gloria Copeland Plaintiff Rep gloria.c.copeland@hotmail.com 

Lorraine Richardson Plaintiff Rep lhrichardson2000@yahoo.com 

Beatriz Ramirez Staff, Lawrence Beatriz.Ramirez@tusd1.org 

Danielle Diaz Staff, Lawrence Danielle.Diaz@tusd1.org 

Zulema Stanbrook Principal, Lawrence Zulema.Stanbrook @tusd1.org 

Kristen Olivas Teacher, Lawrence Kristen.Olivas@tusd1.org 

Felicia Martinez Teacher, Johnson Felicia.Martinez@tusd1.org 

Elizabeth Samuels Teacher, Johnson Elizabeth.Samuels@tusd1.org 

Ty Quam Teacher, Johnson Tyrance.Quam@tusd1.org 

Rosemary Tona Aguirre Parent, Johnson Rosemaryta18@gmail.com 

Karina Machado Parent, Johnson Kmachado2428@gmail.com 

Rosalia Johnson Parent, Johnson rosejnva@gmail.com 

Dannie Moran Parent, Johnson Danielle_082005@hotmail.com 

Brianna Camacho NASS Staff Brianna.Camacho@tusd1.org 

Josie Marin Staff, Johnson Josefina.MarinVarelas@tusd1.org 

Rose Cota Principal, Johnson Rosaisela.Cota@tusd1.org 

Daniel Gastelum 
Yaqui Education 

Services Coordinator 

Daniel.Gastelum@pascuayaqui-

nsn.gov 

Support Staff Affiliation Contact Info 

Bryant Nodine Operations bryant.nodine@tusd1.org 

Sam Brown Legal Samuel.Brown@tusd1.org 

Charlotte Patterson Curriculum Charlotte.Patterson@tusd1.org 

Brian Lambert Regional Asst. Sup. Brian.Lambert@tusd1.org 

  


